THE DATASHEET OF
UPT2G270MHD
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100M
UPT Miniature Sized, High Ripple Current, Long Life
High ripple current.
Suited for ballast application.

Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/120Hz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
2 minutes ）
200
（2D）
68 10×30.5 0.12 826 350 　UPT2D680MPD
82 12.5×25 0.12 994 410 　UPT2D820MHD
100 12.5×30.5 0.12 1210 480 　UPT2D101MHD
120 12.5×30.5 0.12 1450 530 　UPT2D121MHD
150 12.5×35.5 0.12 1810 620 　UPT2D151MHD
180 12.5×40 0.12 2170 700 　UPT2D181MHD
220 16×30.5 0.12 2650 760 　UPT2D221MHD
220 18×30.5 0.12 2650 810 　UPT2D221MHD6
270 16×35.5 0.12 3250 880 　UPT2D271MHD
270 18×30.5 0.12 3250 870 　UPT2D271MHD6
330 18×35.5 0.12 3970 1010 　UPT2D331MHD
390 18×40 0.12 4690 1130 　UPT2D391MHD
220
（2P）
56 10×30.5 0.12 749.2 290 　UPT2P560MPD
68 12.5×25 0.12 907.6 340 　UPT2P680MHD
82 12.5×30.5 0.12 1092.4 390 　UPT2P820MHD
100 12.5×30.5 0.12 1330 430 　UPT2P101MHD
120 12.5×35.5 0.12 1594 490 　UPT2P121MHD
150 12.5×40 0.12 1990 580 　UPT2P151MHD
180 16×30.5 0.12 2386 670 　UPT2P181MHD
220 16×35.5 0.12 2914 770 　UPT2P221MHD
220 18×30.5 0.12 2914 770 　UPT2P221MHD6
270 16×40 0.12 3574 880 　UPT2P271MHD
270 18×35.5 0.12 3574 880 　UPT2P271MHD6
330 18×40 0.12 4366 1010 　UPT2P331MHD
250
（2E）
47 10×30.5 0.12 715 270 　UPT2E470MPD
56 12.5×25 0.12 850 310 　UPT2E560MHD
68 12.5×30.5 0.12 1030 360 　UPT2E680MHD
82 12.5×30.5 0.12 1240 400 　UPT2E820MHD
100 12.5×35.5 0.12 1510 460 　UPT2E101MHD
120 12.5×40 0.12 1810 530 　UPT2E121MHD
150 16×30.5 0.12 2260 620 　UPT2E151MHD
180 16×35.5 0.12 2710 720 　UPT2E181MHD
180 18×30.5 0.12 2710 720 　UPT2E181MHD6
220 16×40 0.12 3310 830 　UPT2E221MHD
220 18×35.5 0.12 3310 830 　UPT2E221MHD6
270 18×40 0.12 4060 950 　UPT2E271MHD
Dimensions
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit ).
If there is no size code in the part number, please add size code “1” and then add the appropriate code.
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS

Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/120Hz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
2 minutes ）
400
（2G）
22 10×30.5 0.15 538 210 　UPT2G220MPD
27 12.5×25 0.15 658 240 　UPT2G270MHD
33 12.5×30.5 0.15 802 290 　UPT2G330MHD
39 12.5×30.5 0.15 946 320 　UPT2G390MHD
47 12.5×35.5 0.15 1138 370 　UPT2G470MHD
56 12.5×40 0.15 1354 420 　UPT2G560MHD
68 16×30.5 0.15 1642 460 　UPT2G680MHD
82 16×30.5 0.15 1978 500 　UPT2G820MHD
100 16×35.5 0.15 2410 580 　UPT2G101MHD
100 18×30.5 0.15 2410 580 　UPT2G101MHD6
120 16×40 0.15 2890 660 　UPT2G121MHD
120 18×35.5 0.15 2890 670 　UPT2G121MHD6
150 18×40 0.15 3610 770 　UPT2G151MHD
420
（W6）
18 10×30.5 0.20 463.6 170 　UPTW6180MPD
22 12.5×25 0.20 564.4 200 　UPTW6220MHD
27 12.5×30.5 0.20 690.4 240 　UPTW6270MHD
33 12.5×30.5 0.20 841.6 270 　UPTW6330MHD
39 12.5×35.5 0.20 992.8 310 　UPTW6390MHD
47 12.5×40 0.20 1194.4 360 　UPTW6470MHD
56 16×30.5 0.20 1421.2 430 　UPTW6560MHD
68 16×35.5 0.20 1723.6 510 　UPTW6680MHD
68 18×30.5 0.20 1723.6 510 　UPTW6680MHD6
82 16×40 0.20 2076.4 570 　UPTW6820MHD
82 18×30.5 0.20 2076.4 570 　UPTW6820MHD6
100 18×35.5 0.20 2530 610 　UPTW6101MHD
120 18×40 0.20 3034 660 　UPTW6121MHD
450
（2W）
15 10×30.5 0.20 415 150 　UPT2W150MPD
18 12.5×25 0.20 496 180 　UPT2W180MHD
22 12.5×30.5 0.20 604 220 　UPT2W220MHD
27 12.5×30.5 0.20 739 250 　UPT2W270MHD
33 12.5×35.5 0.20 901 280 　UPT2W330MHD
39 12.5×40 0.20 1063 320 　UPT2W390MHD
47 16×30.5 0.20 1279 380 　UPT2W470MHD
56 16×35.5 0.20 1522 440 　UPT2W560MHD
68 16×40 0.20 1846 490 　UPT2W680MHD
68 18×30.5 0.20 1846 480 　UPT2W680MHD6
82 18×35.5 0.20 2224 550 　UPT2W820MHD
100 18×40 0.20 2710 650 　UPT2W101MHD
Dimensions
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View UPT2G270MHD on WIN SOURCE